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Safety Resources

	First Name
	Last Name
	Title
	Individual Organization Name
	E-Mail Address
	Member Type
	Chapter

	Sheri
	Mannion
	Senior Management Analyst
	City of Ukiah
	smannion@cityofukiah.com
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Dixie
	Sala
	 
	Municipal Pooling Authority
	dsala@mpa-nc.com
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Phyllis
	Ayers
	Dir/ Safety & Risk Mgmt.
	Ventura County
	phyllis.ayers@ventura.org
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Russ
	Olsen
	Director of Risk Management
	Ventura County Schools Self-Funding Authority (VCSSFA)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]rolsen@vcoe.org
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Randy
	Perez
	Public Health-Emergency Medical Services 
	Ventura County Public Health Agency
	randy.perez@ventura.org
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Barbara
	Brenner
	Loss Prevention Manager
	City of Sacramento
	bbrenner@cityofsacramento.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Peter
	Cheney
	Risk Manager 
	Placer County Water Agency
	pcheney@pcwa.net
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	John
	Perry
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of West Sacramento
	jperry@cityofwestsacramento.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Vanessa
	Sibley
	Loss Control Specialist
	Elk Grove Unified School District
	vsibley@egusd.net
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Kurt
	Walling
	Loss Prevention Manager
	Shasta-Trinity Schools Insurance Group
	kwalling@stsig.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Sherry
	Thorpe
	Safety/Risk Manager
	Vista Irrigation District
	Sthorpe@vid-h2o.org
	Public Entity Member
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Richard
	Alcorn
	Safety Coordinator
	City of Rancho Cucamonga
	Richard.Alcorn@cityofrc.us
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Brenna
	Dorado
	 
	Perris Union High School Distirct
	brenna.dorado@puhsd.org
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Henry
	Frometa
	Safety Coordinator
	City of Pasadena
	hfrometa@cityofpasadena.net
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Catherine
	Pritchett
	Inland Valley Development Agency 
	Inland Valley Development Agency (IVDA)
	cpritchett@sbdairport.com
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Cindy
	Pulfer
	Administrative Assistant
	Ocean View School District
	cpulfer@ovsd.org
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Karl
	Tolp
	Safety Officer
	City of Pasadena
	ktolp@cityofpasadena.net
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Binh
	Truong
	Safety Officer
	County of Los Angeles, Public Works
	btruong@dpw.lacounty.gov
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Bob
	Patterson
	Leadership Team Founder
	Briotix
	bob.patterson@briotix.com
	Associate Member
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